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Cambridge IGCSE
MVR
Normal Entry Fee Late Entry Fee
Higher Late Higher Late
Syllabus Fee Admin Fee Fee Fee Total
(for syllabus) | (for admin)
1 Subject Fee 1040.00 55.00 2200.00 200.00 3495.00
2 Subjects Fee 2080.00 110.00 4400.00 400.00 6990.00
3 Subjects Fee 3120.00 165.00 6600.00 600.00 10485.00
4 Subjects Fee 4160.00 220.00 8800.00 800.00 13980.00
5 Subjects Fee 5200.00 275.00 11000.00 1000.00 17475.00
6 Subjects Fee 6240.00 330.00 13200.00 1200.00 20970.00
7 Subjects Fee 7280.00 385.00 15400.00 1400.00 24465.00
8 Subjects Fee 8320.00 440.00 17600.00 1600.00 27960.00
SSC
MVR
# Syllabus Fee Entry Fee Higher Late Total
entry Fee
1 Subject Fee 75.00 80.00 200.00 355.00
2 Subjects Fee 150.00 80.00 200.00 430.00
3 Subjects Fee 225.00 80.00 200.00 505.00
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